
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Mangala Madra Kenduguda Partly Kutcha Chanaki Mandra 34703698708 SBIN0017971 3200

2 Sripati Gouda Rauliguda Partly Kutcha Sripati Gouda 35004490489 SBIN0017971 3200

3 Sama Muduli Mudulipada Partly Kutcha Sama Muduli 12244041509 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

4 Budai Muduli Mudulipada Partly Kutcha Budai Muduli 84012242840 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

5 Suraja Kirsani Baunsapada Partly Kutcha Suraja Kirsani 84000544671 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

6 Sambari Sisa Andrahal Partly Kutcha Sambari Sisa 84010671052 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

7 Sukra Dola Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Sukra Dola 84006746990 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

8 Dasarath Mandi Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Dasarath Mandi 558310110006585 BOID000583 3200

9 Kartik Muduli Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Kartik Muduli 38764494954 SBIN0017971 3200

10 Hari Challan S/o- Raghunath Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Hari Challan 34394598586 SBIN0017971 3200

11 Muna Sisa S/o- Dhabalu Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Muna Sisa 34312124931 SBIN0004853 3200

12 Buda Pujari S/o- Sukkru Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Buda Pujari 34037878276 SBIN0004853 3200

13 Buda Kirsani S/o- Sama Rasbeda Partly Kutcha Buda Kirsani 34076787621 SBIN0004853 3200

14
Nanda Desianayak S/o- Mangaraj Khairput Partly Kutcha Nanda Desianayak 12244034159 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

15
Balaram Pamia S/o- Jagannatyh Khairput Partly Kutcha Balaram Pamia 12244031748 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

16 Muna Bisoi S/o- Lalsingh Khairput Partly Kutcha Muna Bisoi 84010671029 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

51200

COLLECTOR-MALKANGIRI

1 Kanti Bhumia Padiarasi Partly Kutcha Kanti Bhumia 37006803102 SBIN0018473 3200

2 Madan Sagaria Mundaguda Partly Kutcha Madan Sagaria 35923336603 SBIN0018473 3200

3 Jayanti Bhumia Mesgandi Partly Kutcha Jayanti Bhumia 37448752062 SBIN0018473 3200

4 Lachaman Kunjami Bekhaguda Partly Kutcha Lachaman Kunjami 39004984366 SBIN0017536 3200

5 Lake Dudi Cherukopa Partly Kutcha Lake Dudi 35908233232 SBIN0017536 3200

6 Sukra Kabasi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Kabasi Sukra 35875010876 SBIN0018473 3200

7 Damu Kandiki Dusand Partly Kutcha Gurubari Kandiki 38422556387 SBIN0009665 3200

8 Basanti Jalari Badserpalli Partly Kutcha Basanti Jalari 34391156357 SBIN0017536 3200

9 Mukunda Nayak Kadapadar Partly Kutcha Mukunda Nayak 558310510003839 BKID0005583 3200

Total 

HOUSE BUILDING ASSISTANCE (HBA) DAMAGE DUE TO KALABAISAKHI AND WHIRL WIND DURING APR TO JUNE-2020. 

Sl.No Name of head of affected Family Address
Name of the Account 

Holder
IFSC CodeAccount No

Amount 

sanctioned
Type of Damage 

Name of the Tahsil:KHAIRPUT

MATHILI



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

HOUSE BUILDING ASSISTANCE (HBA) DAMAGE DUE TO KALABAISAKHI AND WHIRL WIND DURING APR TO JUNE-2020. 

Sl.No Name of head of affected Family Address
Name of the Account 

Holder
IFSC CodeAccount No

Amount 

sanctioned
Type of Damage 

10 Bhima Nayak Kadapadar Partly Kutcha Sukumani Nayak 35971045415 SBIN0017536 3200

11 Madhaba Muduli Durmaguda Partly Kutcha Madhaba Muduli 34249717148 SBIN0009665 3200

12 S.Rajeswar Rao Pangam Partly Pucca S.Rajeswar Rao 11840821452 SBIN0009665 5200

13 Uttamkumar Mohanty Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Uttamkumar Mohanty 558310100005090 BKID0005583 3200

14 Padman Harijan Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Padman Harijan 558310110000153 BKID0005583 3200

15 Khagapati Odi Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Khagapati Odi 558310110005161 BKID0005583 3200

16 Khairu Harijan Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Khairu Harijan 36509952956 SBIN0017536 3200

17 Samara Odia Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Samara Odia 558310510000565 BKID0005583 3200

18 Mangala Gouda Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Mangala Gouda 558310110001494 BKID0005583 3200

19 Radha Burudi Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Radha Burudi 38956611183 SBIN0017536 3200

20 Gokul Pangi Mathili Partly Kutcha Gokul Pangi 32838602734 SBIN0009665 3200

21 Budri Pujari Kutunipalli Partly Pucca Budri Pujari 558318210002100 BKID0005583 5200

22 Narasing Gouda Kutunipalli Partly Pucca Narasing Gouda 558310110001533 BKID0005583 5200

23 Rama Mandi Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Rama Mandi 37761760417 SBIN0017536 3200

24 Padman Gouda Dalapatiguda Severly Kutcha Padman Gouda 558310110000135 BKID0005583 101900

25 Budra Burudi Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Budra Burudi 30936403902 SBIN0009665 3200

26 Uttam ku Mohanty Dalapatiguda Severly Kutcha Uttam ku Mohanty 558310110005099 BKID0005583 101900

27 Jaganath Khora Dalapatiguda Partly Kutcha Jaganath Khora 558310110001030 BKID0005583 3200

28 Suryamani Gollori Chedenga Partly Kutcha Suryamani Gollori 33881746201 SBIN0009665 3200

29 Ram Chandra Pangi Chaulmendi Partly Pucca Ram Chandra Pangi 32879532336 SBIN0009665 5200

30 Sanadhar Madhi Mukaguda Partly Pucca Sanadhar Madhi 32371334716 SBIN0009665 5200

31 Unga Madkami Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Unga Madkami 35971049442 SBIN0017536 3200

32 lakshmi Madi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha lakshmi Madi 35883437169 SBIN0017536 3200

33 Aita Sodi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Aita Sodi 35875549761 SBIN0018473 3200

34 Dhanamati Hantal Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Dhanamati Hantal 33722910551 SBIN0017536 3200

35 Deba Dudi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Deba Dudi 35931094221 SBIN0018473 3200

36 Ungi Dudi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Ungi Dudi 35908233640 SBIN0017536 3200

37 Lakshma Madkami Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Lakshma Madkami 31791447435 SBIN0009665 3200

38 Mase Madkami Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Mase Madkami 35908233628 SBIN0017536 3200

39 Muka Madkami Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Muka Madkami 38838966414 SBIN0017536 3200

40 Sonu Madkami Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Sonu Madkami 558310110007104 BKID0005583 3200

41 Lakhana Kabasi Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Lakhana Kabasi 35720082781 SBIN0018473 3200

42 Adma Base Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Adma Base 35984939701 SBIN0018473 3200

43 Pitabas Bhumia Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Pitabas Bhumia 3188150799 CBIN0284325 3200

44 Keshab Bhumia Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Keshab Bhumia 33892793156 SBIN0017536 3200

45 Hari Bhumia Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Hari Bhumia 33892782565 SBIN0017536 3200
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HOUSE BUILDING ASSISTANCE (HBA) DAMAGE DUE TO KALABAISAKHI AND WHIRL WIND DURING APR TO JUNE-2020. 
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IFSC CodeAccount No

Amount 

sanctioned
Type of Damage 

46 Rambati Bhumia Kamarpalli Partly Kutcha Rambati Bhumia 37464685992 SBIN0018473 3200

47 Aita Durua Katapalli Partly Kutcha Aita Durua 35912531584 SBIN0009665 3200

48 Rambati Durua Katapalli Partly Kutcha Rambati Durua 37624600950 SBIN0009665 3200

49 Sanadei Gouda Katapalli Partly Kutcha Sanadei Gouda 35866556316 SBIN0009665 3200

50 Sukri Durua Katapalli Partly Kutcha Sukri Durua 35866550824 SBIN0009665 3200

367400

1 Chandraya Korapu Podia Partly Pucca Chandraya Korapu 203010100043428 ANDB002030 5200

2 Ghasi Kasaria Podia Partly Kutcha Ghasi Kasaria 84032550804 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

3 Madri Prasantr Rao Podia Partly Pucca Madri Prasantr Rao 203010100073863 ANDB002030 5200

4 Kodi Petur Podia Partly Kutcha Kodi Petur 203010100035085 ANDB002030 3200

5 Chinna Padal Podia Partly Pucca Chinna Padal 203010100006171 ANDB002030 5200

6 Tapas Mistry MPV-69 Partly Kutcha Tapas Mistry 37979153199 SBIN0017537 3200

7 Sanayasi Wantal Kataguda Partly Kutcha Sanayasi Wantal 203010100100644 ANDB002030 3200

8 Kumar Tilaram Kataguda Partly Kutcha Kumar Tilaram 203010100026041 ANDB002030 3200

9 Ajya Guram Kataguda Partly Kutcha Ajya Guram 2970361638 CBIN0284325 3200

10 Aparao Baya Kataguda Partly Pucca Aparao Baya 203010100002528 ANDB002030 5200

11 Muna Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Muna Kodi 84007055527 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

12 Ganguli Duari Kataguda Partly Pucca Ganguli Duari 12267066265 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

13 Balaram Duari Kataguda Partly Pucca Balaram Duari 12267005100 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

14 Annu Duari Kataguda Partly Pucca Annu Duari 84006911285 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

15 Ganguram Duari Kataguda Partly Kutcha Ganguram Duari 203010100061558 ANDB002030 3200

16 Sunil Pandi Kataguda Partly Pucca Sunil Pandi 203010100116760 ANDB002030 5200

17 Jagannath Gurami Kataguda Partly Kutcha Jagannath Gurami 84006911127 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

18 Wanal Santanu Kataguda Partly Pucca Wanal Santanu 84020414060 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

19 Bishoi Sukesh Kataguda Partly Kutcha Bishoi Sukesh 203010100119712 ANDB002030 3200

20 Pradhan Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Pradhan Kodi 203010100078521 ANDB002030 3200

21 Arun Bisoi Kataguda Partly Pucca Arun Bisoi 203010100000760 ANDB002030 5200

22 Arjuna Bishay Kataguda Partly Pucca Arjuna Bishay 35592351953 SBIN0006907 5200

23 Bicham Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Bicham Kodi 203010100003040 ANDB002030 3200

24 Raju Bishay Kataguda Partly Pucca Raju Bishay 203010100077902 ANDB002030 5200

25 Rinku Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Rinku Kodi 203010100045709 ANDB002030 3200

26 Mohan Padi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Mohan Padi 12267066163 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

27 Nila Bishay Kataguda Partly Kutcha Nila Bishay 203010100100398 ANDB002030 3200

Total 

MOTU
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28 Baya Jagadish Kataguda Partly Kutcha Baya Jagadish 203010100035331 ANDB002030 3200

29 Penta Duari Kataguda Partly Kutcha Penta Duari 203010100045417 ANDB002030 3200

30 Raj Kumar Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Raj Kumar Kodi 203010100059997 ANDB002030 3200

31 Pedi Lalu Kataguda Partly Kutcha Pedi Lalu 203010100044199 ANDB002030 3200

32 Ugesh Bishaya Kataguda Partly Kutcha Ugesh Bishaya 203010100002546 ANDB002030 3200

33 Guram Kanakama Kataguda Partly Kutcha Guram Kanakama 203010100045824 ANDB002030 3200

34 Kumar Monaj Kataguda Partly Pucca Kumar Monaj 203010100058138 ANDB002030 5200

35 Ganga Gurami Kataguda Partly Kutcha Ganga Gurami 203010100062317 ANDB002030 3200

36 Duari Suresh Kataguda Partly Kutcha Duari Suresh 203010100056778 ANDB002030 3200

37 Anil Kodi Kataguda Partly Kutcha Anil Kodi 203010100122965 ANDB002030 3200

38 Nani Gopal Ray MPV-54 Partly Kutcha Nani Gopal Ray 36289679926 SBIN0017537 3200

39 Podiya Kabasi Telamguda Fully/Kutcha Podiya Kabasi 203010100130742 ANDB002030 101900

40 Deba Kamarami Madiguru Partly Kutcha Deba Kamarami 64003376769 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

41 Jaga Madkami Udyagiri Partly Kutcha Jaga Madkami 203010100011836 ANDB002030 3200

42 Ratnaya Wantal Podia Partly Kutcha Ratnaya Wantal 203010100130575 ANDB002030 3200

43 Madri Paripurna Podia Partly Pucca Madri Paripurna 203010100064801 ANDB002030 5200

44 Muka Soyam Podia Severaly/Kutcha Muka Soyam 12267089059 SBIN0RRUKGB 101900

45 Muka Kabasi Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Muka Kabasi 203010100084267 ANDB002030 3200

46 Ganga Kartami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Ganga Kartami 12267085733 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

47 Bicham Kartami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Bicham Kartami 84020340493 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

48 Rame Madkami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Rame Madkami 84006590939 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

49 Bhima Madkami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Bhima Madkami 203010100098321 ANDB002030 3200

50 Muka Madi Roadanpally Fully/Kutcha Muka Madi 38956938867 SBIN0006907 101900

51 Tokel Nagawani Podia Partly/ Kutcha Tokel Nagawani 203010100065776 ANDB002030 3200

52 Irma Wanjami Pamgata Partly/ Kutcha Irma Wanjami 203010100082843 ANDB002030 3200

53 Tentu Swaminada Podia Partly/ Kutcha Tentu Swaminada 203010100001404 ANDB002030 3200

54 Madi Pide Silakota Partly/ Kutcha Madi Pide 100104870094 INDB0000695 3200

55 Pradeep MPV-54 Partly/ Pucca Pradeep 35650710272 SBIN0017537 5200

502100

1 Deba Madkami S/o Muka Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Deba Madkami 11777520037 SBIN0006907 3200

2 Singa Madkami S/o Adma Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Singa Madkami 11777528219 SBIN0006907 3200

3 Nande Madi W/o Kosa Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Nande Madi 35931795045 SBIN0006907 3200

Total 

Kalimela 
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4 Ganga Kabasi S/o muya Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Ganga Kabasi 84010199473 SBINORRUKGB 3200

5 Adma Madkami S/o Deba Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Adma Madkami 38074108543 SBIN0006907 3200

6 Singa Beti S/o Deba Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Singa Beti 35499695584 SBIN0006907 3200

7 Padia Kabasi S/o Kama Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Padia Kabasi 34872209882 SBIN0006907 3200

8 Ganga Kabasi  S/o Muka Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Ganga Kabasi 11777526867 SBIN0006907 3200

9 Deba Padiami S/o Adma Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Deba Padiami 34960318869 SBIN0006907 3200

10 Sani Madkami W/O Kana Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Sani Madkami 36257731226 SBIN0006907 3200

11 inga punem S/o Deba Padganpalli Partly Kutcha inga punem 34809281286 SBIN0006907 3200

12 Lacha Madkami S/o Muka Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Lacha Madkami 31442199863 SBIN0006907 3200

13 Ganga Sodi S/o Singa Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Ganga Sodi 11777529744 SBIN0006907 3200

14 Kartami Irme W/o Muya Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Kartami Irme 11777532973 SBIN0006907 3200

15 Madkami Irme W/o irma Padganpalli Partly Kutcha Madkami Irme 36257739269 SBIN0006907 3200

16 Martama Handal S/o Sunadhar Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Martama Handal 34385581153 SBIN0006907 3200

17 Dhanalaxmi Madri W/o Laxmaya Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Dhanalaxmi Madri 34407775442 SBIN0006907 3200

18 Sumitra Islabat S/o Shayamlal Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Sumitra Islabat 34385580829 SBIN0006907 3200

19 Uka Jharabala S/o Rupu Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Uka Jharabala 33975818671 SBIN0006907 3200

20 Tentu Jairaju S/o Jibaratnam Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Tentu Jairaju 36791867168 SBIN0006907 3200

21 Kamrami Podia S/o Dula Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Kamrami Podia 11777502653 SBIN0006907 3200

22 Batul Dinama S/o Jenkaya Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Batul Dinama 38199847141 SBIN0006907 3200

23 Ashirbadam Nelur S/o Prasad Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Ashirbadam Nelur 34484034854 SBIN0006907 3200

24 Buli Kunja S/o Jaga Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Buli Kunja 35652881088 SBIN0006907 3200

25 Kani Beti W/o  Deba Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Kani Beti 35629777020 SBIN0006907 3200

26 Buchi Madi W/o Bima Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Buchi Madi 35629776730 SBIN0006907 3200

27 Runje Lalama W/o Simul Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Runje Lalama 34484034989 SBIN0006907 3200

28 Sumitra Runje W/o Subhakar Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Sumitra Runje 34385580910 SBIN0006907 3200
29 Lachu Kunja S/o Pala Girkanpalli Partly Kutcha Lachu Kunja 31874220942 SBIN0006907 3200
30 Mahadev Dax S/o Arun Undurukonda Partly Kutcha Mahadev Dax 38142512959 SBIN0006907 3200
31 Tapash Sarkar S/o Sudhir M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Tapash Sarkar 35916152740 SBIN0017537 3200
32 Santosh Mandal S/o Subodh M.V-82 Partly  Pucca Santosh Mandal 20145202118 SBIN0011657 5200
33 Malati Sana W/o Rabindra M.V-82 Partly  Pucca Malati Sana 36001495778 SBIN0017537 5200
34 Tapan Mandal S/o Sadananda M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Tapan Mandal 84019418842 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
35 Pravat Biswas S/o Kanalal M.V-81 Partly Kutcha Pravat Biswas 36470739913 SBIN0017537 3200
36 Sanjaya Madal S/o Subadha M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Sanjaya Madal 36616441634 SBIN0017537 3200

37 Ranjit Dhali S/o Swarup M.V-82 Partly  Pucca Ranjit Dhali 34023709382 SBIN0017537 5200

38 Pramat Ray S/o Arabinda M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Pramat Ray 34718384592 SBIN0017537 3200
39 Peadeep Majumdar S/o Premananda M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Peadeep Majumdar 36389098723 SBIN0017537 3200

40 Tapati Ray W/o Mahadev M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Tapati Ray 35916153028 SBIN0017537 3200

41 Goutam Khatria S/o Gopal M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Goutam Khatria 12324019563 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200
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42 Sashi Ray S/o Suryakanta M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Sashi Ray 36556973436 SBIN0017537 3200

43 Bishnu  Mistry S/o Subhas M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Bishnu  Mistry 84011607291 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

44 Bina Sana W/o Ajya M.V-82 Partly Kutcha Bina Sana 84026510597 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

45 Santosh Mandal S/o- Fakir Mandal MV-67 Partly Kutcha Santosh Mandal 84022616611 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

46 Raju Suna S/o- Parikhita Suna Farm Colony Partly Kutcha Raju Suna 84029413909 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

47 Gobind Nag S/o- Sambaru Nag Farm Colony Partly Kutcha Gobind Nag 30857552396 SBIN0006907 3200

48 Samir Siali S/p- Lakhman Siali MV-70 Partly Kutcha Samir Siali 11777528037 SBIN0006907 3200

49 Shyamal Sarkar S/o- Mangal Sarkar MV-70 Partly Kutcha Shyamal Sarkar 31619218144 SBIN0006907 3200

50 Bholanath Sardar S/o- Harendra Sardar MPV-32 Partly Kutcha Bholanath Sardar 11777526787 SBIN0006907 3200

51 Sushila Sarkar W/o- Gopal Sarkar MPV-32 Partly Kutcha Sushila Sarkar 32379224412 SBIN0006907 3200

52 NILKAMAL MONDAL S/O-ANIL MONDAL MPV74 Partly Kutcha NILKAMAL MONDAL 33592688575 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

53 ANIMA SARKAR W/O-BINOD SARKAR MPV41 Partly Kutcha ANIMA SARKAR 34226606161 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

54 MALA MADKAMI S/O-BOJI MADKAMI POTERU Partly Kutcha MALA MADKAMI 32115673549 SBIN0006907 3200

55 DULA MADKAMI S/O-DEBA MADKAMI RAJENGUDA Partly Kutcha DULA MADKAMI 36080577907 SBIN0006907 3200

56 IRMA MADKAMI S/O- UNGA MADKAMI IDIGONDA Partly Kutcha IRMA MADKAMI 34629770746 SBIN0006907 3200

57 NARESH MANDAL S/O- GOVINDA MANDAL MPV36 Partly Kutcha NARESH MANDAL 33915470212 SBIN0006907 3200

58
SUKAMAL BISWAS S/O-BHAIRAB 

BISWAS
MPV36 Partly Kutcha SUKAMAL BISWAS 31844466459 SBIN0006907 3200

59
ANIMA MAJUMDAR W/O- NILAKANTA 

MAJUMDAR
MPV36 Partly Kutcha ANIMA MAJUMDAR 33544968445 SBIN0006907 3200

60
SURADHINI KIRTANIA W/O- NARENDRA 

NATH 
MPV36 Partly Kutcha SURADHINI KIRTANIA  11777530056 SBIN0006907 3200

61 MANJU MONDAL W /O-BIDU MONDAL MPV36 Partly Kutcha MANJU MONDAL 32342458567 SBIN0006907 3200

62 PRAMOTI MISTRY W/O-NIROD MISTRY MPV36 Partly Kutcha PRAMOTI MISTRY 84005622251 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

63 TAPASI SARKAR W/O-BIJAY SARKAR MPV36 Partly Kutcha TAPASI SARKAR 34359000726 SBIN0006907 3200

64 PURNIMA BAHADUR W/O- MPV36 Partly Kutcha PURNIMA BAHADUR 31011766722 SBIN0006907 3200

65 KANIKA GAIN W/O- MPV36 Partly Kutcha KANIKA GAIN 84005622251 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

66 ANJALI SARKAR W/O- MPV36 Partly Kutcha ANJALI SARKAR 46568100004923 BARB0MALODI 3200

67 RADHARANI SARKAR W/O- MPV36 Partly Kutcha RADHARANI SARKAR 34839932303 SBIN0006907 3200

68 SUBHADRA DHALI W/O- MPV36 Partly Kutcha SUBHADRA DHALI - 32034067775 SBIN0006907 3200

69 RAMA CH BHUMIA S/O  SUBASH CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha RAMA CH BHUMIA 32370480327 SBIN0006907 3200

70 DHANESWAR BEHERA S/O GOURANGA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha DHANESWAR BEHERA 32942464578 SBIN0006907 3200

71 MANGALA BEHERA S/O BUTIA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha MANGALA BEHERA 34654275298 SBIN0006907 3200

72 PRAVATI GADABA W/O KAMULU KARKATPALLI Partly Kutcha PRAVATI GADABA 38258049859 SBIN0006907 3200
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73 SUBHADRA PANGI W/O DAMBURU KARKATPALLI Partly Kutcha SUBHADRA PANGI 32318119840 SBIN0006907 3200

74 DHANJAYA KANTARI S/O SADA KARKATPALLI Partly Kutcha DHANJAYA KANTARI 34141524034 SBIN0006907 3200

75 SURENDRA JENA S/O KABI KARKATPALLI Partly Kutcha SURENDRA JENA 32282020765 SBIN0006907 3200

76 SONI MADI W/O BHIMA KARKATPALLI Partly Kutcha SONI MADI W/O BHIMA 34872202945 SBIN0006907 3200

77 DHANJAYA BEHERA S/O GOURANGA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha DHANJAYA BEHERA 33885094293 SBIN0006907 3200

78 SONIA MADKAMI S/O CHAITAN CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha SONIA MADKAMI 34056704624 SBIN0006907 3200

79 PODIA MADKAMI S/O MUKA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha PODIA MADKAMI 33227530005 SBIN0006907 3200

80 SUKRI MADKAMI W/O MUDA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha SUKRI MADKAMI 35690836254 SBIN0006907 3200

81 MUKA MADKAMI S/O GANGA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha MUKA MADKAMI 84011344241 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

82 DEBA MADKAMI S/O NANDA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha DEBA MADKAMI 35690834075 SBIN0006907 3200

83 MADHAB KUMBHAR S/O SAMARA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha MADHAB KUMBHAR 38425447478 SBIN0006907 3200

84 GURU GUTA S/O SUKU CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha GURU GUTA 38188062563 SBIN0006907 3200

85 ADMA SODI S/O GANGA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha ADMA SODI 34424239558 SBIN0006907 3200

86 HARIBANDHU BHUMIA S/O GHASI CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha HARIBANDHU BHUMIA 35784462792 SBIN0006907 3200

87 BHAGABAN GADABA S/O DAMA CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha BHAGABAN GADABA 36748105021 SBIN0006907 3200

88 CHANDRA HANTAL S/O PURUSATI CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha CHANDRA HANTAL 33422339201 SBIN0006907 3200

89 KANSULA SABAR W/O KABI CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha KANSULA SABAR 37232666687 SBIN0006907 3200

90 GURU KHADA S/O GOPINATH CHINTALWADA Partly Kutcha GURU KHADA 34654275141 SBIN0006907 3200

91 DIPAK DEBANATH S/O HARAKUMAR MV-66 Partly Kutcha DIPAK DEBANATH 11777505279 SBIN0006907 3200

92 JAYA KUMAR DEBNATH S/O JAGABANDHU MV-66 Partly Kutcha JAYA KUMAR DEBNATH 84039188936 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

300400

1 Samir Dhar MV-1 Partly Kutcha Samir Dhar 217210100040689 ANDB0002172 3200

2 Shanti Das MV-1 Partly Kutcha Shanti Das 3191949208 CBIN0284325 3200

3 Smt.Maya Malakar MV-45 Partly Kutcha Smt.Maya Malakar 3547726369 CBIN0284325 3200

4 Singa Durua Allur Partly Kutcha Singa Durua 2963843781 CBIN0284325 3200

5 Mitu Madhi Titang Partly Kutcha Mitu Madhi 3409262611 CBIN0284325 3200

6 Sitaram Madkami Bududi Partly Kutcha Sitaram Madkami 46560100010004 BARB0MALODI 3200

7 Smt.Bagi Madi Bududi Partly Kutcha Smt.Bagi Madi 3553243567 CBIN0284325 3200

8 Bhima Beti Duduguda Partly Kutcha Bhima Beti 3309806408 CBIN0284325 3200

9 Motilal Mahato Shyamnagar Partly Kutcha Motilal Mahato 2960750025 CBIN0284325 3200

10 Tuku Dhali MV-44 Partly Kutcha Tuku Dhali 3340009210 CBIN0284325 3200

11 Sana Podiami Bankiguda Partly Kutcha Sana Podiami 4429108000472 CNRB0004429 3200

12 Kena Durua Bankiguda Partly Kutcha Kena Durua 3210954876 CBIN0284325 3200

13 Mara Durua Bankiguda Partly Kutcha Mara Durua 3185431478 CBIN0284325 3200

Total 

Malkangiri 
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14 Smt.Irie Madhi Sindhiguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Irie Madhi 3360286226 CBIN0284325 3200

15 Irma Madhi Sindhiguda Partly Kutcha Irma Madhi 3206717886 CBIN0284325 3200

16 Dillip Mardi MV-4 Partly Kutcha Dillip Mardi 38858976086 SBIN0001325 3200

17 Dhane Kope @ Putia Limaguda Partly Kutcha Dhane Kope @ Putia 3406381530 CBIN0284325 3200

18 Madhaba Putia Limaguda Partly Kutcha Madhaba Putia 2960652960 CBIN0284325 3200

19 Bhagaban Pangi B.L.Pur Partly Kutcha Bhagaban Pangi 46560100002671 BARB0MALODI 3200

20 Chandra Dora Giudumpadar Partly Kutcha Chandra Dora 2942364781 CBIN0284325 3200

21 Pandu Madi Kenduguda Partly Kutcha Pandu Madi 2973180667 CBIN0284325 3200

22 Smt.Budri Badanayak Aadmunda Partly Kutcha Smt.Budri Badanayak 58888100000445 BARB0MALODI 3200

23 Jagabandhu Srigam B.L.Pur Partly Kutcha Jagabandhu Srigam 46560100001275 BARB0MALODI 3200

24 Chaitan Sisa Bataguda Partly Kutcha Chaitan Sisa 46560100004630 BARB0MALODI 3200

25 Bhagaban Bisoi B.N.Guda Partly Kutcha Bhagaban Bisoi 46560100007060 BARB0MALODI 3200

26 Raju Padiami Kotelguda Partly Kutcha Raju Padiami 35530377338 SBIN0001325 3200

27 Smt.Samita Padiami Kotelguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Samita Padiami 2984002323 CBIN0284325 3200

28 Laikhan Padiami Kotelguda Partly Kutcha Laikhan Padiami 3194344890 CBIN0284325 3200

29 Chitrasen Madkami Jhileruguda Partly Kutcha Chitrasen Madkami 33113648462 SBIN0001325 3200

30 Smt.Ruka Madkami Jhileruguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Ruka Madkami 12330010287 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

31 Lakma Madkami Jhileruguda Partly Kutcha Lakma Madkami 12330010129 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

32 Buti Padiami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Buti Padiami 84011278991 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

33 Singa Madkami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Singa Madkami 84008344835 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

34 Soma Das MV-85 Partly Kutcha Soma Das 2967207366 CBIN0284325 3200

35 Rame Madkami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Rame Madkami 3451558696 CBIN0284325 3200

36 Sadhuram Banjami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Sadhuram Banjami 84009799348 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

37 Jagannath Madfkami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Jagannath Madfkami 3729947022 CBIN0284325 3200

38 Jagannath Benda Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Jagannath Benda 3529909388 CBIN0284325 3200

39 Lakinath Padiami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Lakinath Padiami 31651649294 SBIN0001325 3200

40 Pittambar Padiami Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Pittambar Padiami 32826666226 SBIN0001325 3200

41 Laxmi Duruka Jharapalli Partly Kutcha Laxmi Duruka 46568100014671 BARB0MALODI 3200

42 Ganga Madkami Jhileruguda Partly Kutcha Ganga Madkami 3454720952 CBIN0284325 3200

43 Vijay Murmu MV-3 Partly Kutcha Vijay Murmu 31062510180 SBIN0001325 3200

44 Raisen Tudu MV-3 Partly Kutcha Raisen Tudu 2964759218 CBIN0284325 3200

45 Parmeswar Hembram MV-3 Partly Kutcha Parmeswar Hembram 3590810237 CBIN0284325 3200

46 Arati Murmu MV-3 Partly Kutcha Arati Murmu 3553242994 CBIN0284325 3200

47 Anil Kisku MV-3 Partly Kutcha Anil Kisku 36489370706 SBIN0016133 3200

48 Bhopen Soren MV-3 Partly Kutcha Bhopen Soren 34679743770 SBIN0001325 3200

49 Sgaram Mardi MV-3 Partly Kutcha Sgaram Mardi 2959038848 CBIN0284325 3200
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50 Mangal Bishra MV-3 Partly Kutcha Mangal Bishra 46560100009800 BARB0MALODI 3200

51 Subhadra Satnami Malkangiri Partly Kutcha Subhadra Satnami 38930748990 SBIN0001325 3200

52 Keni Durua Gandhipalli Partly Kutcha Keni Durua 463702010031260 UBIN0546372 3200

53 Lakhma Durua Gandhipalli Partly Kutcha Lakhma Durua 33952269250 SBIN0001325 3200

54 Mangala Durua Gandhipalli Partly Kutcha Mangala Durua 30290110013540 UCBA0003029 3200

55 Mantosh Banik MV-91 Partly Kutcha Mantosh Banik 20173764720 SBIN0016133 3200

56 Gangadhar Udulia Mundaguda Partly Kutcha Gangadhar Udulia 32343670387 SBIN0001325 3200

57 Sonuram Lahandi Mundaguda Partly Kutcha Sonuram Lahandi 34452547773 SBIN0001325 3200

58 Y.Narayan Malkangiri Partly Kutcha Y.Narayan 217210100025626 ANDB0002172 3200

59 Bisakha Bawali M.V-42 Partly Pucca Bisakha Bawali 7636000100041080 PUNB0763600 5200

60 Bijaya Kisku MV-3 Partly Kutcha Bijaya Kisku 3346737777 CBIN0284325 3200

61 Ganga Sodi Tumsapalli Partly Kutcha Ganga Sodi 46568100003863 BARB0MALODI 3200

62 Kasa Madi Karastaguda Partly Kutcha Kasa Madi 46560100001373 BARB0MALODI 3200

63 Manoranjan Mandal MV-25 Partly Kutcha Manoranjan Mandal 37048818440 SBIN0016133 3200

64 Pratap Mistri MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Pratap Mistri 3474187317 CBIN0284325 3200

65 Prashanta Mistri MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Prashanta Mistri 4429101001398 CNRB0004429 3200

66 Sankar Ray MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Sankar Ray 4429101003674 CNRB0004429 3200

67 Paresh Biswas MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Paresh Biswas 34333446874 SBIN0001325 3200

68 Jayadeb Bachhar MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Jayadeb Bachhar 30290110002032 UCBA0003029 3200

69 Nirmal Mandal MPV-2 Partly Pucca Nirmal Mandal 12299000396 SBINORRUKGB 5200

70 Pankaj Mirdha MPV-2 Partly Kutcha Pankaj Mirdha 4429101001447 CNRB0004429 3200

71 Pandu Madkami Ponarguda Partly Kutcha Pandu Madkami 46568100014672 BARB0MALODI 3200

72 Smt.Adme Madkami Ponarguda Partly Pucca Smt.Adme Madkami 4429101002610 CNRB0004429 5200

73 Bhima Madkami Ponarguda Partly Kutcha Bhima Madkami 84009686039 SBINORRUKGB 3200

74 Ungi Padiami Krusuwada Partly Pucca Ungi Padiami 4429101000708 CNRB0004429 5200

75 Pandu madkami Krusuwada Partly Kutcha Pandu madkami 4429101000207 CNRB0004429 3200

76 Smt.Some Madakami Krusuwada Partly Kutcha Smt.Some Madakami 4429101000024 CNRB0004429 3200

77 Kama madkami Krusuwada Partly Kutcha Kama madkami 46568100010980 BARB0MALODI 3200

78 Nageswar Rao Duari Krusuwada Partly Pucca Nageswar Rao Duari 7636001700017752 PUNB0763600 5200

79 Smt.Sumitra Duari Krusuwada Partly Kutcha Smt.Sumitra Duari 36017435201 SBIN0001325 3200

80 Rajesh Ranje Krusuwada Partly Kutcha Rajesh Ranje 3287523147 CBIN0284325 3200

81 Ramaya Madi Gorakhunta Partly Kutcha Ramaya Madi 84036698611 SBINORRUKGB 3200

82 Sona madkami Gorakhunta Partly Kutcha Sona madkami 4429108000978 CNRB0004429 3200

83 Kartik Adhikari MV-21 Partly Pucca Kartik Adhikari 12299011490 SBINORRUKGB 5200

84 Smt.Rita Mistry MV-21 Partly Kutcha Smt.Rita Mistry 32862304104 SBIN0001325 3200

85 Sishir Mandal MV-21 Partly Kutcha Sishir Mandal 4429101001453 CNRB0004429 3200
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86 Bulu Mandal MV-21 Partly Kutcha Bulu Mandal 35953843992 SBIN0001325 3200

87 Parbati Mandal MV-21 Partly Kutcha Parbati Mandal 34703081071 SBIN0001325 3200

88 Karttik Mandal MV-21 Partly Kutcha Karttik Mandal 34454106576 SBIN0001325 3200

89 Smt.Mangali Madakami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Mangali Madakami 4429101000080 CNRB0004429 3200

90 Durla Madkami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Durla Madkami 33333043872 SBIN0016133 3200

91 Singa Madkami Singaniguda Partly Kutcha Singa Madkami 46568100017754 BARB0MALODI 3200

92 Parimal Mandal MV-20 Partly Kutcha Parimal Mandal 33362445615 SBIN0016133 3200

93 Kanika Biswas MV-20 Partly Kutcha Kanika Biswas 36002765927 SBIN0001325 3200

94 Parwati Parmanik MV-20 Partly Kutcha Parwati Parmanik 4429101001086 CNRB0004429 3200

95 Smt. Devi Sana MV-20 Partly Kutcha Smt. Devi Sana 36002765983 SBIN0001325 3200

96 Sukharanjan Sana MV-20 Partly Kutcha Sukharanjan Sana 84007949922 SBINORRUKGB 3200

97 Biswajit Gain MV-20 Partly Kutcha Biswajit Gain 31663886403 SBIN0001325 3200

98 Susanta  Mandal MV-20 Partly Kutcha Susanta  Mandal 31626522029 SBIN0001325 3200

99 Golak Mandal MV-20 Partly Kutcha Golak Mandal 84031011262 SBINORRUKGB 3200

100 Tarak Mandal MV-20 Partly Kutcha Tarak Mandal 4429101001127 CNRB0004429 3200

101 Smt.Usharani Biswas MV-12 Partly Kutcha Smt.Usharani Biswas 463702010028063 UBIN0546372 3200

102 Bijan Mandal MV-12 Partly Kutcha Bijan Mandal 3190573390 CBIN0284325 3200

103 Subal Mandal MV-12 Partly Kutcha Subal Mandal 3190573367 CBIN0284325 3200

104 Bikash Biswas MV-12 Partly Kutcha Bikash Biswas 12293054225 SBINORRUKGB 3200

105 Haridas Haldar MV-12 Partly Kutcha Haridas Haldar 3256386745 SBIN0001325 3200

106 Anand Biswas MV-12 Partly Kutcha Anand Biswas 46568100019523 BARB0MALODI 3200

107 Gurupada Das MV-12 Partly Kutcha Gurupada Das 7636000100028182 PUNB0763600 3200

108 Dhaniram Biswas MV-12 Partly Kutcha Dhaniram Biswas 34454106666 SBIN0001325 3200

109 Deba Kabasi Kedruguda Partly Kutcha Deba Kabasi 4429101001106 CNRB0004429 3200

110 Nanda Madi Kedruguda Partly Kutcha Nanda Madi 32121461774 SBIN0001325 3200

111 Jaga Madakami Kedruguda Partly Kutcha Jaga Madakami 46568100019583 BARB0MALODI 3200

112 Rama Kabasi Kedruguda Partly Kutcha Rama Kabasi 36912842027 SBIN0016133 3200

113 Gopal  Ganapati MV-47 Partly Kutcha Gopal  Ganapati 3294338917 CBIN0284325 3200

114 Swapan Biswas MV-47 Partly Kutcha Swapan Biswas 6753187737 IDIB000M342 3200

115 Bindu Sarkar MV-47 Partly Kutcha Bindu Sarkar 32625718038 SBIN0001325 3200

116 Subash Bachhar MPV-58 Partly Kutcha Subash Bachhar 46560100012952 BARB0MALODI 3200

117 Mahananda Kabiraj MPV-2 Cowshed Mahananda Kabiraj 30290110013434 UCBA0003029 2100

118 Baburam Mandal MPV-2 Cowshed Baburam Mandal 84009832548 SBINORRUKGB 2100

119 Dinesh Joddar MPV-2 Cowshed Dinesh Joddar 463702010020955 UBIN0546372 2100

120 Dukhiram Mandal MPV-2 Cowshed Dukhiram Mandal 4429108000773 CNRB0004429 2100

121 Aroti Mandal MPV-2 Cowshed Aroti Mandal 84011796978 SBINORRUKGB 2100
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122 Mala Madi Krusuwada Cowshed Mala Madi 2977899002 CBIN0284325 2100

123 Muka Madkami Singaniguda Cowshed Muka Madkami 33357544145 SBIN0016133 2100

124 Robin Seal MPV-58 Cowshed Robin Seal 30335019600 SBIN0001325 2100

125 Jayaram Madkami Bandhaguda Partly Kutcha Jayaram Madkami 11384536973 SBIN0001325 3200

126 Ganga Kabasi Kenduguda Partly Kutcha Ganga Kabasi 2984720480 CBIN0284325 3200

127 Smt.Gangi Kabasi Kenduguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Gangi Kabasi 36546673752 SBIN0001325 3200

128 Buti Kabasi Kenduguda Partly Kutcha Buti Kabasi 7636000100040111 PUNB0763600 3200

129 Itirani Bachhad, Pandripani Fully/Kutcha Itirani Bachhad, 46560100005936 BARB0MALODI 101900

130 Smt.Mase Madkami Tanginitang Partly Pucca Smt.Mase Madkami 463702010033339 UBIN0546372 5200

131 Smt.Ungi Kartami Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Smt.Ungi Kartami 31987985993 SBIN0001325 3200

132 Smt.Bhime Madi Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Smt.Bhime Madi 46560100012245 BARB0MAlODI 3200

133 Smt.Budri Madi Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Smt.Budri Madi 46560100003470 BARB0MAlODI 3200

134 Mangudu Musaki Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Mangudu Musaki 3228329060 CBIN0284325 3200

135 Bongi Madi Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Bongi Madi 2958947731 CBIN0284325 3200

136 Smt. Sukri Madi Tanginitang Partly Kutcha Smt. Sukri Madi 32197902631 SBIN0001325 3200

137 Gouttam Ray, Pandripani Partly Pucca Gouttam Ray, 31045865247 SBIN0001325 5200

138 Subash Mandal MV-87 Partly Kutcha Subash Mandal 11384466256 SBIN0001325 3200

139 Sasmita Mandal Padmagiri Partly Kutcha Sasmita Mandal 84027428260 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

140 Sanjay Mandal MV-18 Partly Kutcha Sanjay Mandal 84033307043 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

141 Sudhansu Mandal MV-18 Partly Kutcha Sudhansu Mandal 32156256673 SBIN0001325 3200

142 Malati Sarkar MV-18 Partly Kutcha Malati Sarkar 46568100018245 BARB0MAlODI 3200

143 Haren Das MV-39 Partly Kutcha Haren Das 33310110027950 UCBA0003029 3200

144 Irma Madkami Urmaguda Partly Kutcha Irma Madkami 4429101001440 CNRB0004429 3200

145 Rohidas Manda MV-17 Partly Kutcha Rohidas Manda 12299010258 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

146 Smt.Tapasi Baral MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Tapasi Baral 33021545662 SBIN0001325 3200

147 Smt.Sadhana Bar MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Sadhana Bar 31989325912 SBIN0001325 3200

148 Smt.Sanjita Kirtania MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Sanjita Kirtania 46560100007356 BARB0MAlODI 3200

149 Smt.Alaka Mistry MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Alaka Mistry 463702010028780 UBIN0546372 3200

150 Smt.Nibedita Mistry MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Nibedita Mistry 463702010029128 UBIN0546372 3200

151 Smt.Priyanka Choudhury MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Priyanka Choudhury 31989325898 SBIN0001325 3200

152 Smt.Sandhya Choudhury MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Sandhya Choudhury 46560100007241 BARB0MAlODI 3200

153 Bijan Biswas MV-16 Partly Kutcha Bijan Biswas 31001542523 SBIN0001325 3200

154 Smt.Basanta Sen MV-17 Partly Kutcha Smt.Basanta Sen 84039541587 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

155 Smt.Jhulan Das MV-63 Partly Kutcha Smt.Jhulan Das 36547028825 SBIN0006907 3200

156 Amar Ch. Sarkar MV-63 Partly Kutcha Amar Ch. Sarkar 34629535725 SBIN0001325 3200

157 Susama Paik MV-63 Partly Kutcha Susama Paik 38977719115 SBIN0001325 3200
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158 Arjun Kumar Sil MV-63 Partly Kutcha Arjun Kumar Sil 11384507782 SBIN0001325 3200

159 Smt.Rina das MV-63 Partly Kutcha Smt.Rina das 37013076494 SBIN0006907 3200

160 Smt.Manguli Malakar MV-63 Partly Kutcha Smt.Manguli Malakar 36547028687 SBIN0006907 3200

161 Paresh Biswas MV-63 Partly Kutcha Paresh Biswas 46560100001229 BARB0MAlODI 3200

162 Jagannath Majhi Sanyasiguda Partly Kutcha Jagannath Majhi 46568100015344 BARB0MALODI 3200

163 Krushna Majhi Bandhaguda Partly Kutcha Krushna Majhi 20216417227 SBIN0001325 3200

164 Nabina Mjhi Bandhaguda Partly Kutcha Nabina Mjhi 30290110057865 UCBA0003029 3200

165 Smt.Tula Muduli Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Smt.Tula Muduli 30290110018446 UCBA0003029 5200

166 Jagannath Sodi Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Jagannath Sodi 30290110016510 UCBA0003029 5200

167 Samaru Sodi Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Samaru Sodi 463702010027344 UBIN0546372 5200

168 Domu Kabasi Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Domu Kabasi 217210100021365 ANDB0002172 5200

169 Ram Chandra Bhumian Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Ram Chandra Bhumian 30290110019535 UCBA0003029 5200

170 Smt.Sina Golori Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Smt.Sina Golori 4429101003096 CNRB0004429 5200

171 Smt.Radha Kurami Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Smt.Radha Kurami 463702010022517 UBIN0546372 5200

172 Smt.Radhika Madklami Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Smt.Radhika Madklami 3409860495 CBIN0284325 5200

173 Lakshman Padua Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Lakshman Padua 35254169468 SBIN0001325 5200

174 Lachhim Bhumia Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Lachhim Bhumia 46568100020097 BARB0MALODI 5200

175 Smt.Lalita Madhi Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Smt.Lalita Madhi 3718719043 CBIN0284325 5200

176 Smt.Sanjeeta Bairagi MV-111 Partly /Pucca Smt.Sanjeeta Bairagi 46560100006704 BARB0MALODI 5200

177 Padu Hantal Erakusumi Partly /Pucca Padu Hantal 2966408542 CBIN0284325 5200

178 Daya Khara Erakusumi Partly /Pucca Daya Khara 84006772125 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

179 Samad Kabasi Bhimarangini Partly Kutcha Samad Kabasi 30290110040874 UCBA0003029 3200

180 Smt.Janamati Khara Bandhaguda Partly /Pucca Smt.Janamati Khara 3391235297 CBIN0284325 5200

181 Mangudu Odi Tangaguda Partly /Pucca Mangudu Odi 3196078878 CBIN0284325 5200

182 Damo Kabasi Tangaguda Partly /Pucca Damo Kabasi 3314027426 CBIN0284325 5200

183 Smt.Parbhati Golori Batriatal Partly /Pucca Smt.Parbhati Golori 46560100008675 BARB0MALODI 5200

184 Malati Golori Batriatal Partly /Pucca Malati Golori 3360869592 CBIN0284325 5200

185 Damburu Madkami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Damburu Madkami 2968622111 CBIN0284325 5200

186 Budra Madkami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Budra Madkami 2964004346 CBIN0284325 5200

187 Smt.Radha Madkami Sindrimal Fully/Kutcha Smt.Radha Madkami 2966408621 CBIN0284325 101900

188 Indra Podiami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Indra Podiami 30290110011249 UCBA0003029 5200

189 Unga Madkami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Unga Madkami 46560100004490 BARB0MALODI 5200

190 Chandra Kurami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Chandra Kurami 3752840782 CBIN0284325 5200

191 Muya Podiami Sindrimal Partly /Pucca Muya Podiami 12293055592 SBINORRUKGB 5200

192 Kasa Podiami Nuasimagudi Partly /Pucca Kasa Podiami 3195389091 CBIN0284325 5200

193 Laka Podiami Nuasimagudi Partly Kutcha Laka Podiami 36815346244 SBIN0001325 3200
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194 Kumar Jhala Kukudaguda Partly /Pucca Kumar Jhala 463702010024192 UBIN0546372 5200

195 Ganga Madhi Kukudaguda Partly /Pucca Ganga Madhi 34427875002 SBIN0001325 5200

196 Panchu Khilla Kukudaguda Partly /Pucca Panchu Khilla 30290110003152 UCBA0003029 5200

197 Balaram Behera Kalaguda Partly /Pucca Balaram Behera 84036634533 SBIN0RRUKGB 5200

198 Smt.Radha nayak Kalaguda Partly /Pucca Smt.Radha nayak 46560100013517 BARB0MALODI 5200

199 Smt.Nila Khilla Kalaguda Partly /Pucca Smt.Nila Khilla 3472490143 CBIN0284325 5200

200 Smt.Kuni Mandi Talaguda Partly /Pucca Smt.Kuni Mandi 3520500884 CBIN0284325 5200

201 Smt.Champa Gouda Goudaguda Partly /Pucca Smt.Champa Gouda 4429101003273 CNRB0004429 5200

202 Padma Nayak Kalaguda Partly /Pucca Padma Nayak 38527766963 SBIN0001325 5200

203 Lachhma Madhi Kalaguda Partly Kutcha Lachhma Madhi 32218872809 SBIN0001325 3200

204 Smt.Diptirani Durua Bandhaguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Diptirani Durua 84004386289 SBIN0RRUKGB 3200

205 Bhima Madkami Munusa Partly /Pucca Bhima Madkami 3224614096 CBIN0284325 5200

206 Jagannath Pangi Ramaguda Partly Kutcha Jagannath Pangi 46560100003357 BARB0MALODI 3200

207 Jinu Bhumia Bhimarangini Partly /Pucca Jinu Bhumia 32358269504 SBIN0001325 5200

208 Siba Mademi Bhimarangini Partly Kutcha Siba Mademi 30290110018095 UCBA0003029 3200

209 Soma Kabasi Kukudaguda Partly /Pucca Soma Kabasi 46560100005727 BARB0MALODI 5200

210 Rush Bhatra Talaguda Partly /Pucca Rush Bhatra 30293211004431 UCBA0003029 5200

211 Anam Majhi Talaguda Partly /Pucca Anam Majhi 46560100001073 BARB0MALODI 5200

212 Kasa Padiami Nuasimagudi Partly Kutcha Kasa Padiami 3359596343 CBIN0284325 3200

213 Debe Kabasi Tangaguda Partly Kutcha Debe Kabasi 30290110059067 UCBA0003029 3200

214 Smt.Ramasuna Sagadia Talaguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Ramasuna Sagadia 30290110025949 UCBA0003029 3200

215 Ganga Padiami Tamasa Partly Kutcha Ganga Padiami 46560100000298 BARB0MALODI 3200

216 Gopal Shil Tamasa Partly Kutcha Gopal Shil 463702120001412 UBIN0546372 3200

217 Rama Sodi Dhariguda Partly /Pucca Rama Sodi 50100322335077 HDFC0009121 5200

218 Sukra Padiami Dhariguda Partly /Pucca Sukra Padiami 2956443555 CBIN0284325 5200

219 Unga Padiami Tamasa RO Col Partly Kutcha Unga Padiami 4429108000037 CNRB0004429 3200

220 Muna Madkami Tamasa RO Col Partly Kutcha Muna Madkami 36987841456 SBIN0001325 3200

221 Jogi Padiami Tamasa RO Col Partly Kutcha Jogi Padiami 46560100011846 BARB0MALODI 3200

222 Bhime Madi Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Bhime Madi 4429101000495 CNRB0004429 3200

223 Baga Madkami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Baga Madkami 46560100000933 BARB0MALODI 3200

224 Sana Padiami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Sana Padiami 33719137209 SBIN0016133 3200

225 Irma Sodi Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Irma Sodi 463702010026614 UBIN0546372 3200

226 Padie Padiami Irmaguda Partly Kutcha Padie Padiami 3445510025 CBIN0284325 3200

227 Smt. Suniti Mandal MV-14 Partly Kutcha Smt. Suniti Mandal 463702010032926 UBIN0546372 3200

228 Smt.Maya Nama MV-14 Partly Kutcha Smt.Maya Nama 46560100007454 BARB0MAlODI 3200

229 Smt.Ranju Namah MV-14 Partly Kutcha Smt.Ranju Nama 46560100007435 BARB0MAlODI 3200
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230 Smt. Konika Biswas MV-14 Partly Kutcha Smt. Konika Biswas 34756133744 SBIN0016133 3200

231 Keshab Biswas MV-14 Partly Kutcha Keshab Biswas 7636001700009678 PUNB0763600 3200

232 Dhananjaya Das MV-14 Partly Kutcha Dhananjaya Das 46560100000723 BARB0MAlODI 3200

233 Bidhan Haldar MV-15 Partly Kutcha Bidhan Haldar 4656010007433 BARB0MAlODI 3200

234 Harichand Pal MV-15 Partly Kutcha Harichand Pal 39216920345 SBIN0001325 3200

235 Narayan Biswas MV-46 Partly Kutcha Narayan Biswas 217210100000432 ANDB0002172 3200

236 Jaga Madkami Singrajkhunta Partly Kutcha Jaga Madkami 30290110013731 UCBA0003029 3200

237 Smt.Bhime Madkami Singrajkhunta Partly Kutcha Smt.Bhime Madkami 30290110022948 UCBA0003029 3200

238 Smt. Malati Baidya MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt. Malati Baidya 32710459460 SBIN0001325 3200

239 Smt. Priyanka Baidya MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt. Priyanka Baidya 32258653528 SBIN0001325 3200

240 Ranjit Mistry MV-16 Partly Kutcha Ranjit Mistry 12299016170 SBINORRUKGB 3200

241 Sukumar Debnath MV-16 Partly Kutcha Sukumar Debnath 46560100000426 BARB0MAlODI 3200

242 Sujan Ballabh MV-16 Partly /Pucca Sujan Ballabh 916010002056099 UTIB000538 5200

243 Sudhansu Ballabh MV-16 Partly /Pucca Sudhansu Ballabh 46560100001272 BARB0MAlODI 5200

244 Smt.Jyostna Sarkar MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Jyostna Sarkar 32998293877 SBIN0001325 3200

245 Smt.Bisakha Hira MV-16 Partly Kutcha Smt.Bisakha Hira 34770385842 SBIN0016133 3200

246 Jaga Das MV-13 Partly Kutcha Jaga Das 4429101002591 CNRB0004429 3200

247 Nitai Das MV-13 Partly Kutcha Nitai Das 463702010026693 UBIN0546372 3200

248 Bimal Mali MV-13 Partly Kutcha Bimal Mali 30504613897 SBIN0001325 3200

249 Amit Das MV-13 Partly Kutcha Amit Das 4429101004108 CNRB0004429 3200

250 Sasadhar Gharami MV-13 Partly Kutcha Sasadhar Gharami 2972870554 CBIN0284325 3200

251 Debananda Sarkar MV-13 Partly Kutcha Debananda Sarkar 212710100063565 ANDB0002172 3200

252 Bibekananda Sil MV-13 Partly Kutcha Bibekananda Sil 32905600639 SBIN0001325 3200

253 Bipul Sil MV-13 Partly Kutcha Bipul Sil 46560100007866 BARB0MAlODI 3200

254 Deba madkami Dhariguda Partly Kutcha Deba madkami 463702120000556 UBIN0546372 3200

255 Ajaya Padiami Dhariguda Partly Kutcha Ajaya Padiami 463702120000577 UBIN0546372 3200

256 Smt.Nande Madkami Dhariguda Partly Kutcha Smt.Nande Madkami 463702120002098 UBIN0546372 3200

257 Deba Madkami Dhariguda Partly Kutcha Deba Madkami 35721713810 SBIN0001325 3200

258 Sankar Sodi Dhariguda Partly Kutcha Sankar Sodi 2954853234 CBIN0284325 3200

259 Rama Sodi Dhariguda Partly /Pucca Rama Sodi 50100322335077 HDFC0009121 5200

260 Ganga Padiami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Ganga Padiami 46568100005873 BARB0MAlODI 3200

261 Muka Madkami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Muka Madkami 46560100000877 BARB0MAlODI 3200

262 Bhimsen Madkami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Bhimsen Madkami 2955980216 CBIN0284325 3200

263 Kone Madkami Tandapalli Partly Kutcha Kone Madkami 463702010029142 UBIN0546372 3200

264 Chaitanya Munda MV-5 Partly Kutcha Chaitanya Munda 463702010030914 UBIN0546372 3200

265 Smt.Mamata Sardar MV-5 Partly Kutcha Smt.Mamata Sardar 463702120003020 UBIN0546372 3200
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266 Gouttam Mahato MV-5 Partly Kutcha Gouttam Mahato 463702010033217 UBIN0546372 3200

267 Janjali Mahato MV-6 Partly Kutcha Janjali Mahato 35720029136 SBIN0001325 3200

268 Raju Madkami Titang Partly Kutcha Raju Madkami 36460929021 SBIN0001325 3200

269 Burka Beti Titang Partly Kutcha Burka Beti 3454742058 CBIN0284325 3200

270 Laki Madkami Kacheli Partly Kutcha Laki Madkami 30290110025628 UCBA0003029 3200

271 Idma Madkami Kacheli Partly Kutcha Idma Madkami 30290110025185 UCBA0003029 3200

1161800Total


